ORARIO L2

a.s. 24/25

SEDE

Scandicci - Lastra a Signa

|giorno|ore

dalle - alle

preAlA-setS|preA1B-febS|

preA1C-febS

A1-2A-setS

A1-2B-setS

A1-2C-setS

preAlA-febS|

preA1B-setS

preAlC-setS

B1A-setS

B1B-setS

B1C-setS

preAlA-setL

preAl1B-setL

preAlC-setL

A1-2A-setl

A1-2B-setl

B1A-setL

09:00

8,30/9,00

Landi

1000

9,00/9,30

Landi

9,30/10,00

Landi

13:00

10,00 /10,30

Landi

1030/11,00

Landi

12:00

11,00 /11,30

Landi

11,30/12,00

Landi

13:00

12,00/12,30

Landi

12,30/13,00

Landi

14:00

13,00/13,30

13,30/14,00

Lunedi

15:00

14,00/14,30

14,30 /15,00

16:00

15,00 /15,30

Mel

Murgia

1530/16,00

M

Murgia

Ammannati

17:00

16,00 /16,30

My

Murgia

Ammannati

16,30/17,00

M

Murgia

Ammannati

18:00

17,00 /17,30

Mel

Murgia

Ammannati

17,30/18,00

Murgia

Mel

Ammannati

19:00

18,00 /18,30

Murgia

Mel

Ammannati

18,30 /19,00

Murgia

M

Ammannati

20:00

19,00/19,30

Murgia

Mel

Ammannati

19,30/20,00

[Murgia

Mel

Ammannati

09:00

8,30/9,00

1000

9,00/9,30

9,30/10,00

11:00

10,00 /10,30

1030/11,00

12:00

11,00 /11,30

11,30/12,00

13:00

12,00 /12,30

12,30/13,00

14:00

13,00/13,30

13,30/14,00

15:00

14,00/14,30

14,30/15,00

Martedi

16:00

15,00 /15,30

1530/16,00

Murgia

[Ammannati

Mel

17:00

16,00 /16,30

Murgia

Ammannati

Mel

16,30/17,00

Murgia

Ammannati

M

18:00

17,00/17,30

Murgia

Ammannati

Mel

17,30/18,00

[Ammannati

Murgia

Mel

19:00

18,00 /18,30

Ammannati

Murgia

Mel

18,30/19,00

Ammannati

Murgia

Mel

20:00

19,00/19,30

Ammannati

Murgia

Mel

19,30/20,00

09:00

8,30/9,00

Landi

1000

9,00/9,30

Landi

9,30/10,00

Landi

11:00

10,00 /10,30

Landi

1030/11,00

12:00

11,00/11,30

11,30/12,00

13:00

12,00/12,30

12,30/13,00

14:00

13,00/13,30

13,30/14,00

15:00

14,00/14,30

14,30 /15,00

Mercoledi

16:00

15,00 /15,30

Mel

Murgia

1530/16,00

M

Murgia

[Ammannati

17:00

16,00 /16,30

M

Murgia

Ammannati

16,30 /17,00

M

Murgia

Ammannati

18:00

17,00 /17,30

Mel

Murgia

Ammannati

17,30/18,00

Murgia

Mel

19:00

18,00 /18,30

Murgia

Mel

Ammannati

18,30 /19,00

Murgia

M

Ammannati

20:00

19,00/19,30

Murgia

Mel

Ammannati

19,30/20,00

[Murgia

Mel

Ammannati

09:00

8,30/9,00

1000

9,00/9,30

9,30/10,00

11:00

10,00 /10,30

1030/11,00

12:00

11,00/11,30

11,30/12,00

13:00

12,00/12,30

12,30/13,00

14:00

13,00/13,30

13,30/14,00

15:00

Giovedi

14,00/14,30

14,30/15,00

16:00

15,00 /15,30

1530/16,00

Murgia

[Ammannati

Mel

17:00

16,00 /16,30

Murgia

Ammannati

Mel

16,30/17,00

Murgia

[Ammann;

M

18:00

17,00/17,30

Murgia

Ammannati

Mel

17,30/18,00

Ammannati

Murgia

Mel

19:00

18,00 /18,30

Ammannati

Murgia

M

18,30/19,00

Ammannati

Murgia

Mel

20:00

19,00/19,30

Ammannati

Murgia

Mel

19,30/20,00

09:00

8,30/9,00

Landi

1000

9,00/9,30

Landi

9,30/10,00

Landi

11:00

10,00/10,30

Landi

1030/11,00

Landi

12:00

11,00 /11,30

Landi

11,30/12,00

Landi

13:00

12,00/12,30

Landi

12,30/13,00

Landi

14:00

13,00/13,30

13,30/14,00

15:00

14,00/14,30

14,30 /15,00

Venerdi

16:00

15,00 /15,30

1530/16,00

Mel

Murgia

Ammannati

17:00

16,00 /16,30

M

Murgia

Ammannati

16,30/17,00

Mel

Murgia

Ammannati

18:00

17,00 /17,30

Mel

Murgia

Ammannati

17,30/18,00

Murgia

Mel

Ammannati

19:00

18,00 /18,30

Murgia

Mel

Ammannati

18,30 /19,00

Murgia

M

Ammannati

20:00

19,00/19,30

Murgia

Mel

Ammannati

19,30/20,00




